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Date

PB5640 May-19

64 10,807
603

Project Title Appendix Title
Appendix No

Norfolk Boreas 2023 Forecast Background Traffic Flows

24.19Job Number

3 53,107

8 13,701
746

65 16,313
328

3,177 63 13,940
526

10 29,999
677

2,461 1,412
27 33,601

2,199
9

35,644
33 26 24,815

2,064 1,075
1,108 4 54,689 6

37,045
62 24,533

28 22,480 1,163
712

1,278

73 890 2,264
5 45,620 53

22,837

7 14,710 56 17 60 19,580
2 26,566

1,544 767

1,447 21 1,548 54 28,535
1,481

623

183
1,882 537 752

22 2,378
22 58 37,825

66

55 13,459
1,882 22

391

56 9,310

1a 19,166 31 18,200 51 20,800

549 1b 19,166 78 556

59 26,380
11 8,204 50 11,140

1,033 371

72 1,113 25 551 744
0 6

38 20,400
30 11,649

39 760

16 8,172
92 23 1,919

14,298 57 9,477
29 13,322 36 8,404 625 45

924 161 375

52

22 71 2,225
42

51 32

39 15,080
15 1,919

7,227
39

78
74 890 20

17 3,119 55 35a 3,601
33

195 530

12 6,488 636 541 45 77
2,520 18

37 4,246

24 10,605 44 368 70 1,113

47a 2,169
493

13a 15,968 29 3

951 68 796 44b 9,086

18 8,925

34 2,946 43 1,094

556

Mobilisation Areas

32

22 67 1,113 Landfall

Substations

Cable Easement

19 13,110 33 5,868 79 2,225

Northern Distributor Road
83 46 6,153 69 556

49 3,860
100

71
45

1,129 180 78
35b 3,601

302
32 4,499 78 22

18 7

75 2,225 76 556 Secondary Roads
368 47c 2,169 20

13b 11,938 609 Main Roads
18

570 44a 9,086

61 4,953 Primary Roads
40b 13,529

115 47b 2,169

48 2,664
573

160 50 XX Total HGV

40a 10,037

14 12,487 307 XX Total Vehicles
41 7,090

Key

Link Number

Norwich

Acle

Great Yarmouth

Lowestoft

Dereham

Fakenham

Stalham

Hoveton

Reepham

Holt

Cromer

A47

A1065
B1145

B1149

A140

A1067

A1067

A146

A1145

A12

A47

A47

A149

A1151

A149

A148

A148

5a

3

1a

Aylsham

Necton

Happisburgh

A47

1b

2

4

5b

10

10a

11

6

7

8

9


